

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NW: - Const ⁿ of road from Bhadar					
PMSSy to Bhadar Purab Tola.					
Agency: Sanjeev Ranjan.					
Agreement No.: 3333D/2019-20					
Agreement Amount: 42.08096					
Const ⁿ Cost: 39.55334					
Maintenance Cost: 2.52762					
Date of Starting: 18-03-2020					
Date of Completion:					
per agreement: 17.12.2020					

① Const ⁿ of G.S.D. by providing well graded materials - Comp. levelling (This Measurement Taken in P-6)					
$2 \times 11.50 \times 0.80 \times 0.125 = 2.30 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 16.0 \times 0.50 \times 0.100 = 0.80 "$					
$2 \times 11.95 \times 0.65 \times 0.110 = 1.71 "$					
					4.81 m ³
$5 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 11.25 \text{ m}^3$					
					16.06 m ³

② P/L Spreading & Compacting					
WBM Gr 3 - 211 Const ⁿ					
This Measurement Taken in P-6					
$1 \times 30.0 \times \frac{4.48+3.75}{2} \times 0.1075 = 9.26 \text{ m}^3$					
$4 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.1075 = 38.75$					

Continuation

43.01 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/C Rs.	37,41	114200	
(19/20) P/L R-C-C-NP3 House pipe for Culvert - 211 Comp.					
7.50 m P - (15)					
@ Rs 40.17.77/m					Rs 30,133200
15.0 m P - (15) Chief					
@ Rs 978.93/m					Rs 14,684200
(20/30) Plastering/Pointing on B/W - 311 Comp.					
31.97 m ² P - (16)					
@ Rs 65.98/m ²					Rs 2109200
(21/31) Filling of trench & road - 211 Comp.					
6.10 m ³ P - (16)					
@ Rs 473.64/m ³					Rs 2889200
			Rs	37,90,929200	
Less 10% below as per agreement			Rs	3,79,093200	
			Rs	34,11,836200	
Add 12% GST			Rs	4,09,420200	
Add 1% labour fees			Rs	34118200	
			Rs	38,55,374200	
Previous Payment upto 21st April 11			Rs	21,51,656200	
			Rs	16,63,718200	
10/10/2011					
9/7/2011					
Continuation				9/7/2011	